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Names of Unions. Number of
Members.

Industrial Unions of Workers—continued.
Brought forward

Otago and Southland District—continued.
Dunedin and Suburban Operative Butchers
Dunedin Bakers and Pastrycooks
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Dunedin Cooks and Stewards...
Dunedin Operative Bootmakers
Dunedin Operative Stonemasons
Dunedin Painters...
Dunedin Range-workers
Dunedin Section of the Australasian Federated Seamen
Dunedin Tailoresses
Dunedin Tinsmiths
Dunedin United Furniture Trades
Dunedin United Plumbers and Gasfitters
Dunedin Wharf Labourers
Invercargill Bootmakers
Invercargill Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Iron and Brass Moulders' Union of New Zealand
Mataura Paper-mill Workers ...
Oainaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Otago Agricultural and General Labourers
Otago Box-workers
Otago Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Otago Brass-finishers and Electro-platers
Otago Bricklayers
Otago Brick workers
Otago Certificated Engine-drivers
Otago Coachworkers and Wheelwrights ...
Otago Coal-miners
Otago Felt Hatters
Otago Grocers' Assistants
Otago Hairdressers' Assistants
Otago Hosiery-workers
Otago Iron-workers
Otago Lithographers
Otago Metal-workers' Assistants
Otago Operative Plasterers ...
Otago Saddlers, Harness, and Collar Makers
Otago Seine Fishermen's
Otago Shearers ...
Otago Slaughtermen
Otago Timber-yards and Sawmills
Otago Tramways ...
Otago Typographical
Otago United Shipwrights
Otago and Southland Chemical-manure Workers
Otago and Southland Gold-miners
Otago and Southland Musterers
Otago and Southland Operative Tailors and Shop Tailoresses ...
Port Chalmers Marine Labourers
Pressers and other Clothing-factories Operatives of Dunedin
Southland Freezing-works
Southland Operative Butchers
Southland Slaughtermen
Southland Timber-yards and Sawmills ...
Southland Typographical
Southland United Furniture Trades
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of Otago
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employees of Otago

246
81

132
255
114
29

174
19

199
25

553
353

22
97
38

137
21

510

134
26

128

61
36

997
16
23
13
41
40

361
15
53
20
46
26
13
50
19
36
11

157
40
47

141
105
56
28

147
66

188
05
23
41
23
47

782
24
12
58
54

7274

Taranaki District—
Mokau Coal-miners
New Plymouth Drivers and Grooms
New Plymouth Brancii of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of

New Zealand

10
35

102

Carried forward 147
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