		Names of Unio	DB.			!	Number of Members.
Industrial	Unions of Workers	-continued.					
		nt forward					246
Otago	and Southland Distric						
Ď	unedin and Suburban C	perative Butcl	ners	•••			81
D	unedin Bakers and Pas	trycooks.					132
	unedin Branch of the A					ers	255
	unedin Branch of the A		ociety of	Engineers			114
	unedin Cooks and Stew						29
	unedin Operative Booti		• • •	• • •	•••	•••	174
	unedin Operative Stone			•••	•••		19
	unedin Painters		• • •	•••	•••	•••	199
מ	unedin Range-workers unedin Section of the A		 Janatad 6		• • •	•••	25 553
	unedin Tailoresses				•••		553 353
	unedin Tinsmiths			•••	***	••••	22
	unedin United Furnitur		•••	•••	•••		97
	unedin United Plumber			•••			38
	unedin Wharf Laboure			•••			137
Īn	vercargill Bootmakers	***		•••			21
	vercargill Branch of th		d Society		y Servants		510
	Zealand				-		
	on and Brass Moulders		v Zealand	l	• • •		134
M	ataura Paper-mill Worl	ers	~				26
O:	amaru Branch of the	Amalgamated	Society of	of Railway	Servants	of New	128
0	Zealand	1 + 1					0.1
	tago Agricultural and G			• •••	•••		61
	tago Box-workers			Dailman	9		36
U	tago Branch of the A	inaigamated t	society o	i Kanway	Servants	of New	997
	tago Brass-finishers and	Electro-plates	**			ł	16
	· ' D • 11	···		••	•••		23
		•••	•••		•••		13
	tago Certificated Engin						41
ŏ	tago Coachworkers and	Wheelwrights			•••	••• ;	40
	tago Coal-miners			•••	•••		361
	tago Felt Hatters						15
	tago Grocers' Assistant	8					53
0	tago Hairdressers' Assi	stants					20
О		•••		•••	• • •		46
	tago Iron-workers		•••				26
	tago Lithographers		•••	•••	• • •		13
	tago Metal-workers' As		•••	•••	•••		50
	tago Operative Plastere				•••		19
	tago Saddlers, Harness,			•••	• • •	•••	36
	tago Seine Fishermen's		• • •	•••	•••	•••	11
	tago Shearers	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	157
. 0	tago Slaughtermen tago Timber-yards and	Sammille	•••	• • •	•••	•••	40 47
	tago Tramways		•••	•••	•••		47 141
	tago Typographical	•••		•••	•••	•••	105
	tago United Shipwright				•••		56
	tago and Southland Che			•••			28
Ö	tago and Southland Gol	d-miners	•••	•••	•••		147
O	tago and Southland Mu	sterérs		•••	•••		66
O	tago and Southland Ope	erative Tailors	and Sho	p Tailoress	ses		188
	ort Chalmers Marine Le		•••		•••		65
$\mathbf{P}_{1}$	essers and other Clothi	ng-factories Op	peratives	of Dunedi	n		23
	outhland Freezing-work						41
	outhland Operative But	chers			•••		23
	outhland Slaughtermen		•••	• • •	•••		47
	outhland Timber-yards		•••	• • • •	•••	•••	782
	outhland Typographical		• • •	•••		•••• [	24
	outhland United Furnit		 		•••		12
	nited Boilermakers and						<b>5</b> 8
. 0	nited Millers, Engine-di	rivers, and Min	ьшрюу	ees of Ota,	go	•••	54
						-	7274
Taran	iki District—						
	okau Coal-miners						10
	ew Plymouth Drivers a	nd Grooms	•••				35
	ew Plymouth Branch o			ciety of Re	ilway Serv		102
	New Zealand			. J == ===			
						-	
	Carrie	i forward	•••	•••			147